
Hallenspielplan  Regensburg, Clemont-Ferrand-Halle  ( 240347 )
Clermont Ferrand Allee 23
93049   Regensburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.01.2024 12:00

14:00

14:50

15:40

16:30

17:20

ÜBOL WA

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

SG Neutraubling-Regensburg II

HC Deggendorf (GD)

SSG Metten II (GD) (a.K.)

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen (GD)

HG Amberg

HC Deggendorf (GD)

SSG Metten II (GD) (a.K.)

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen (GD)

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

SG Neutraubling-Regensburg II

15:37

16:14

21:16

19:18

21:21

20:24


